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FTSS III - LOT I Unrestricted/Large Business

Company Address POC Email Phone CAGE Code

The Boeing Company The Boeing Company,  P.O. Box 

516, St. Louis, MO 63166-0516

Katherine McGee  katherine.mcgee@boeing.com (314) 777-4879 0PXV4

CAE USA Inc. Military Simulation & Training 4908 Tampa West Blvd., Tampa, 

Florida, 33634

Paola Izzo

Sr Contracts Administrator

Paola.Izzo@caemilusa.com

(813) 887-1729

50237

Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC) 12792 Research Pkwy, Suite 198, 

Orlando, FL 32826,  

Mike Bertin,

Contracts Leader

mbertin@csc-orlando.com, 

(407) 249-4848

499M7

Cubic Worldwide Technical Services 2280 Historic Decatur Rd. #200, 

San Diego, CA  92106 

Kevin Hayes

Vice President/General 

Manager

Kevin.hayes@cubic.com  (cc: emails to 

thomas.timmins@cubic.com and 

harold.carlisle@cubic.com) (858) 505-2424

0K831

Engineering Support Personnel (ESP) 3361 Rouse RD STE 165

Orlando FL 32817-2191

John Russell

President/COO

jrussell@espinc1.com

(407) 206-3600 X 206

1DNT4

Fidelity Technologies Coporations 2501 Kutztown Road, Reading, PA, 

19605 

Joe Russell

General Manager

russellj@fidelitytech.com

(610) 929-3330 X 141 

0CJZ9

L-3 Link Simulation and Training 2200 Arlington Downs Road, 

Arlington, Texas 76011

Erin Day

Manager, Contracts

 


erin.day@L-3com.com (817) 619-2498 1PQF4

LB&B 9891 Broken Land Pkwy, Columbia, 

MD 21046

Fredrick Franz rfranz@lbbassociates.com (cc: email to 

jmendenhall@lbbassociates.com, 

jryan@lbbassociates.com)

(301) 596-2440 0V349

FTSS III - LOT II  Restricted/Small Business Set-Aside

Company Address POC Email Phone CAGE Code

Bowhead 4900 Seminary Rd, Suite 1000

Alexandria, VA  22311-1858

Michael Bradshaw

Walter George;

Lori K. Schendel,  

michael.bradshaw@bowheadsupport.co

m

walt.george@bowheadsupport.com

lori.schendel@bowheadsupport.com

(703) 562-0327 4NFX8

Engineering Support Personnel (ESP) 3361 Rouse RD STE 165

Orlando FL 32817-2191

John Russell

President/COO

jrussell@espinc1.com (407) 206-3600 X 206 1DNT4

FTSS JV 22121 Princeton Circle

Frankfurt, IL 60423-8509

Betty Barnes (Gen Manager)

Frederick Franz

Michelle Cho

barnes1628@bellsouth.net

rfranz@lbbassociates.com

(443) 472-8115 

(920) 217-2820

5WAG8

ProActive Technologies 11825 High Tech Ave, Suite 150

Orlando, FL 32817-1490

Kathy Griffin

Tracy Plenzler

kathy.griffin@proactivetechllc.com

plenzlert@proactivetechllc.com

(321 )319-0440 X 137

(321) 319-0440 X 108

1DUZ6

TJ Drafting and Design Inc. 24612 East Colonial DR

Christmas, FL 32701-9700

Carl Miles

Business Development 

Manager

cmiles@tjinc-eng.com (407) 568-1112 X 205 0XR90


